
YES Prep Public Schools 

YES Prep North Central Elementary

Effective: August 18, 2022

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 McGallion Rd & Cresline St 77076 6:16 3:49 12:49

1 McGallion Rd & Benbrook Dr 77076 6:18 3:47 12:47

1 McGallion Rd & Parkstone Dr 77076 6:19 3:46 12:46

1 Foxridge Dr & Hopper Rd 77037 6:26 3:42 12:42

1 415 Carby Rd 77037 6:28 3:39 12:39

1 Mitchell Rd & McClosky St 77037 6:34 3:33 12:33

1 Birchwood Ave & Imperial St 77093 6:42 3:25 12:25

1 Brooklyn St & Mesquite St 77093 6:47 3:14 12:06

1 YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 7:00 3:00 12:00

2 Keith Rd & Lone Oak Rd 77093 6:20 3:35 12:35

2 Dodson Rd & Trout St 77093 6:27 3:30 12:30

2 Bently St & Lakewood Dr 77093 6:29 3:27 12:27

2 Bently St & Vivian Rd 77093 6:32 3:24 12:24

2 Bently St & Rosemary Ln 77093 6:34 3:23 12:23

2 Bently St & Castledale Dr 77093 6:36 3:20 12:20

2 Little York Rd & Seven Mile Lane 77093 6:43 3:13 12:13

2 Exeter St & Kowis 77093 6:46 3:10 12:10

2 Aldine Westfield Rd & Hopper Rd 77093 6:49 3:07 12:07

2 Aldine Westfield Rd & Hartwick Rd 77093 6:50 3:06 12:06

2 YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 7:00 3:00 12:00

3 Hollyvale Dr & Sellers Rd 77060 6:37 3:23 12:53

3 Henry Rd & Isetta Ln 77060 6:43 3:17 12:48

3 Henry Rd & Kaylyn St 77060 6:48 3:12 12:41

3 Tall Shadows Dr & Hodgkins St 77032 6:52 3:07 12:37

3 YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 7:00 3:00 12:00

4 Dogwood Tree St & Old Creek Rd 77060 6:13 3:27 12:27

4 County Fair Dr & Old Creek Rd 77060 6:21 3:18 12:18

4 Greenspoint Dr & Northpoint Dr 77060 6:27 3:13 12:13

4 YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 7:00 3:00 12:00

5 Charriton Dr & Macnaughton Dr 77039 6:29 3:26 12:56

5 Aldine Bender Rd & Picton Dr 77032 6:37 3:20 12:57

5 15165 Vickery Dr ( Northland Woods Apt) 77032 6:41 3:16 12:52

5 Ola Dr & Sequoia Bend Blvd 77032 6:48 3:10 12:45

5 YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 7:00 3:00 12:00

6 Laramie St & Rawlings St 77396 6:21 3:33 12:49

6 Huse St & Sachar St 77039 6:32 3:25 12:40

6 3101 Mierianne St* 77093 6:39 3:17 12:20

6 2215 Madge St* 77093 6:53 3:03 12:07

6 YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 7:00 3:00 12:00

7 Mt Houston Rd & Vickery St 77039 5:57 3:20 12:20

7 Sandy Meadow Lane & Shady Meadow St 77039 6:01 3:15 12:15

7 Anice St & Ponder Lane 77039 6:08 3:08 12:08

7 YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 7:00 3:00 12:00

8 Airline Dr & Tina Lane 77037 6:28 3:33 1:06

8 Meadowview Dr & W Mitchell Rd 77037 6:33 3:25 1:01

8 W Canino Rd & Meadowmoor Dr 77037 6:40 3:21 12:55

8 E Canino Rd & Nordling Rd 77037 6:42 3:16 12:53

8 YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 7:00 3:00 12:00

9 RT AM 6418 Hartwick* 77016 5:44 AM

9 RT AM 5807 Village Forest Ct * 77092 6:28 AM

9 RT AM YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 7:00 AM

9 RT PM 5807 Village Forest Ct * 77092 3:38 12:38 PM

9 RT PM 6714 Mountain Wood Way* - AM RTE 7, PM RTE 9 77338 4:48 1:48 PM

9 RT PM 6418 Hartwick St/ Sped 77016 5:18 2:18 PM

9 RT PM YES Prep North Central Elementary (1900 Strawn Rd) 77039 3:00 12:00 PM

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1iskRAlLw1OMpiTScHADsTivK7V1z968&usp=sharing

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of arrival. Please have 

your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival time. Students should not wait 

in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses 

arrive at school on schedule. Thank you!

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1iskRAlLw1OMpiTScHADsTivK7V1z968&usp=sharing

